OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
08.02.2023 - 10:07 Results Prelim
JR 23.88 BOPX>XAKOB, ApceHnii 01.01.2019

KMC : 27.00 / MC :23.36 /| MCMK : 23.27

Points: FINA 2022

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

'_\
PO OWO~NOO UOBAWNEPE

[

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

34.

35

44

47

51

. SHYMANOVICH, Stanislau
. KRESHCHUK, Ivan
.BURTOLIKAU, Raman

. SHAUCHENKA, Mikita

. KHAMKO, ALIAKSANDR
. KHOLKIN, Kirill

. SALAVEI, Kiry

. MASIUKEVICH, Platon

. NOVIKAU, Mikita

. YAKUBOVICH, Vitali
.HALUBETS, Hleb

YERMALOVICH, Sviataslau

. VABISHCHEVICH, Pavel
. MIKHAILAU, Raman

. ZHGUNOUSKI, Nikita
. KLIKUSHYN, Maksim
. YAKIMCHUK, Arseni

. SIVERN, Mikita

. SEDAKOU, llya

. BOIKA, ILYA

. LITSVINAU, Mikita

. KARPUSHYN, Yahor
. TRUBOVICH, Pavel

. BULICH, SAVELI

. BYCHKOU, llya

. RAMANAU, Mark

MURASHKA, Dzmitry
POLIAK, Daniil
PAKHODNIA, Zakhar
YUKHNAVETS, Uladzislau
DZIADOK, Yahor
ANTASHOK, Ivan
ZHUKAU, Aliaksandr
SHARAMET, Mikita

.ANDREYEU, Raman
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
. BURLO, Nikita
45,
46.

RAHATKA, Yahor

CHORNY, Mikhail
KHARYNSKI, Uladzislau
PLEVAKO, Aliaksei
ZVIAHINTSAU, Kiril
KLIMAVETS, Yahor

SHYRKO, llya
KAZIMERCHYK, ULADZISLAU

ALTUKHOU, Aliaksei
HALAUNIA, Platon

. SUVOROV, Yaroslav
48.
49.
50.
. SHAKHRAYEU, Aliaksei
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

KARANKOU, Tsimur
KLEMENTEV, IAN
SAROKIN, Viktar

KANANOVICH, IHAR
DROZDOVSKI, Nikolai
HUZAREVICH, Hleb
KUMEISHA, Daniil
POLISHUK, Kiril

r/p

2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2005
2008
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2008
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2008
2006
2008

Pa3psa/KomaHga R.T.
KMC MwuHck +0,67
KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,66
KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,71
KMC MuHcK +0,69
KMC TpogHeckas obnacts +0,68
KMC bBpectckas obnacts  +0,63
KMC MwuHck +0,70
MC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,63
KMC MwuHcK +0,67
KMC MuHcK +0,65
KMC MuHcK +0,81
KMC MuHck +0,68
KMC MwuHckas o6nacTb +0,71
MC  MwuHcK +0,62
KMC MwuHcK +0,70
MC  MuHcK +0,69
KMC Morunesckas o6nactb+0,69
KMC MuHck +0,64
KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,63
KMC TpogHeckas obnacts +0,74
KMC Bwutebckas obnacte +0,76
1 Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,65
KMC Bwutebeckas obnacts  +0,69
KMC MwuHck +0,65
KMC MwuHcK +0,59
KMC MwuHcK +0,67
MC  MwuHcK +0,67
KMC MwuHcKas o06n1acTb +0,67
KMC MwuHcKkas o6nacTb +0,70
KMC MwuHck +0,67
KMC MwuHckas o6nactb +0,66
1 MUHCK +0,68
KMC MuHckas obnacTb +0,77
KMC MuHcK +0,75
KMC Bwutebeckas obnacte +0,67
KMC MwuHck +0,71
1 MwuHckasa obnacTtb +0,66
1 Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,59
1 Morunesckas o6nactb+0,71
KMC MuHcK +0,69
KMC BpecTtckas obnacts  +0,58
KMC Tlomenbckasi obnacte +0,71
KMC TpogHeckas obnacte +0,65
1 MUHCK +0,75
KMC Bwutebeckas obnacts +0,72
KMC MwuHcKkas o6nacTb +0,64
1 MuHCK +0,71
KMC Bwutebckas obnacte +0,65
KMC MwuHcK +0,65
1 MwuHckasa o6nacTtb +0,74
KMC MuHcK +0,66
KMC MuHcK +0,60
1 MuHCK +0,63
1 MUHCK +0,67
KMC MwuHcK +0,70
1 Bpectckasa obnacts  +0,78

Pesynetar

25.37
25.43
25.45
25.70
25.72
25.75
25.91
25.92
26.09
26.12
26.27
26.27
26.30
26.39
26.44
26.51
26.60
26.66
26.71
26.86
26.87
26.91
26.93
27.01
27.02
27.03
27.03
27.06
27.08
27.10
27.19
27.20
27.20
27.22
27.33
27.38
27.43
27.55
27.59
27.60
27.61
27.67
27.69
27.72
27.73
27.84
27.86
27.90
27.94
28.09
28.22
28.35
28.44
28.54
28.88
29.09

paspsag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

676
671
670
650
649
646
634
634
621
619
609
609
607
600
597
592
586
582
579
569
569
566
565
560
559
559
559
557
556
554
549
548
548
547
541
538
535
528
525
525
524
521
520
518
517
511
510
508
506
498
491
484
480
475
458
448

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236
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OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

MecTto damunvs, Nms

57. IHNATSIYK, Raman

58. SAVITSKI, Uladzislau

59. MANKEVICH, Leanid

60. BARYSENKA, David

61. SKARYNKA, Aliaksandr
DSQ BUSLOU, Yahor

EXH PEKARSKI, Grigori
EXH BUYEVICH, Ivan

rlp

2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006

1998
2004

Pas3pa/KomaHaa

1 BpecTckasa o6nactb
1 MwuHck

1 MwuHck

1 BpecTckasn o6nactb
1 MwuHCK

KMC MwuHck
MCMKMWnHCK

MC  MuHck

R.T.

+0,67
+0,75
+0,73
+0,72
+0,65
+0,62

+0,74
+0,63

Pesynbtatr paspsg Ouku

29.39
29.48
29.90
30.25
30.90
26.75

23.90
25.21

KMC

KMC
KMC

435
431
413
399
374

809
689
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